Releases - September 24, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

199877
328078
182035
335130
177154
185934
195801
143866
204137
163368
335385
183291
246365
172582
329919
332909
166590
306583
174798
324037
310854
235674

Williams
Jones
Shelton
West
Patrick
Benton
Miller
Brewer
Wheeler
Dunson
Cummins
Jett
Harris
Kimmel
Bozman
Mbaya
Diaz
Temples
Cheatham
Poselwait
Spicer
Mirick

Bobby
Jacob
Tracy
William
Nicholas
Bryan
Timothy
Jason
Russell
Mark
Sara
Marlene
Brandon
Michael
Brianna
Mutombo
Jason
Cody
Edward
Courtney
Shawn
Gregory

Joe

Allen
Todd

Lynn

T
Anthony
L
Michael
A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Pike County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Franklin County Regional Jail
Grayson County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Pike County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Nelson County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



