DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
199877 W	Villiams	Bobby	Joe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
328078 Jo	lones	Jacob		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182035 S	Shelton	Tracy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335130 W	Vest	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177154 P	Patrick	Nicholas	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185934 B	Benton	Bryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
195801 M	/liller	Timothy	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143866 B	Brewer	Jason	Todd	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204137 W	Vheeler	Russell	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163368 D	Dunson	Mark		Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335385 C	Cummins	Sara		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183291 Je	lett	Marlene		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246365 H	Harris	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
172582 K	Kimmel	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329919 B	Bozman	Brianna	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332909 M	Иbaya	Mutombo		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166590 D	Diaz	Jason		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306583 Te	emples	Cody	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174798 C	Cheatham	Edward	Anthony	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324037 P	Poselwait	Courtney	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310854 S	Spicer	Shawn	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235674 M	∕lirick	Gregory	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)